Product Bulletin DPT-2015
Issue Date 08/31/01
© 2001 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Code No. LIT-216200X www.johnsoncontrols.com
DPT-2015 Differential Pressure Transmitter for
VAV Box Applications
The DPT-2015 Differential Pressure Transmitter
senses differential pressure in pressure independent

an accessory, refer to the Ordering Information
section.
Ordering Information
Contact the nearest Johnson Controls representative,
and specify the desired product code number from
Table 1 or 2.
Table 1: Transmitters
Product Code
Number
Description
DPT-2015-0 0 to 1.5 in. W.C. (0 to 374 Pa)
differential pressure transmitter
DPT-2015-1 DPT-2015-0 with the DPT-2015-MNT
Mounting Kit
Table 2: Products Available
Product Code
Number
Description
CBL-2000-1 20 in. (0.5 m) wiring harness, accepted by Underwriters Laboratories, Inc. (UL) for plenum
use, is included with the M9104-AGS-2N or M9106-AGX-2N02 and may be ordered separately;
connects the DPT-2015 and actuator to the VAV controller.
CBL-2000-2 20 in. (0.5 m) plenum rated wiring harness connects the DPT-2015 and M9104-AGS-2N or
M9106-AGS-2N02 to the VAV controller.
CBL-2000-3 72 in. (1.8 m) plenum rated wiring harness connects the DPT-2015 and M9104-AGS-2N or
M9106-AGS-2N02 to the VAV controller.
DPT-2015-MNT Mounting kit for DPT-2015 used to replace the DPT-2000 or retrofit to the EDA-2040 without
mounting bosses (date code prior to 9540).
4    DPT-2015 Differential Pressure Transmitter for VAV Box Applications Product Bulletin
Technical Data
Product DPT-2015 Differential Pressure Transmitter for VAV Box Applications